Ie
I
1
,
•
ACP-168
AR 95-Series
AR 320-5

call sign of the flight or aircraft.
(b) Type aircraft. Army or Air Force
model designation.
(c) Time communication established.
Time aircraft acknowledges contact (radio or
visual, as applicable).
(d) Time.
1. Arrival. Time aircraft or first of
flight lands.
2. Departure. Time aircraft or last of
flight has wheels up.
(e) Type load.
AGO 6081A
>
" o
.. ...
ACFT
NO
N A
N A
N A
N A
N A
750
750
750
777
777
777
N A
N A
N 'A
N A
NAME
GILLEM
CARO
SCHRADER
GREENE
CRANFIELD
FULLERTON
CLAREY
STRICKER
ELLIS
MOORE
COGGINS
HOFFMAN
WELCH
MURRAY
BLIZZARD
LOAD T 0
TIME TIME
N A N A
N A N A
N A N A
N A N A
N A N A
0540 0545
0540 0545
0540 0545
0535 0540
0535 0540
0535 0540
N A N A
N A N A
NA NA
NiA N, A
SUPPORTED UNIT: 1-188TH INF.
LIFT UNIT: A 21ST AVN BN
ACL: 8 PAX
LZ TIME: 31 0600 MAR
(CLASSIFICATION)
PATHFINDER OPERATION PLANNING FORMAT
DUTY AND LOCATION CALL SIGN & FREQ EQUIPMENT REMARKS